
 
 

 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION 

 

Metric No  PARTICULARS 

5.2.2 

Percentage of students qualifying in state/ national/ international 

level examinations out of the graduated students during the last five 

years(eg: NET/SLET/ Civil Services/State government examinations 

etc.)  

 

Response: 0.76 % 

HEI Input:  

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

8 11 5 2 14 

 

HEI Change-in Input:  

 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

8 11 5 6 10 

 

 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 

HEI is requested to kindly provide 

Qualifying Certificates of the students 

taking the examination year wise under each 

category during the last five years.  

As per the DVV Suggestion, HEI has 

provided Qualifying Certificates of the 

students taking the examination year wise 

under each category during the last five 

years. 

Please provide any other relevant data or 

documents related in this metrics (if 

available) 

As per the DVV Suggestion HEI has 

provided other relevant data or documents 

related in this metrics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED 

S. No CONTENTS LINK 

1 Certificate from the Head of the Institution 
 

2. 

Qualifying 

Certificates of the 

students taking the 

examination year 

wise under each 

category during the 

last five years.  
State level 

examinations 

Andhra Pradesh 

Sachivalayam 
 

Andhra 

Pradesh Post 

Graduate 

Engineering 

Common 

Entrance Test 

2022-23 
 

2021-22 
 

2020-21 
 

2019-20 
 

National 

examinations 
GATE 

2022-23 
 

2021-22 
 

2020-21 
 

2019-20 
 

2018-19 
 

International 

level 

examinations 

GRE/IELTS 

2022-23 
 

2021-22 
 

3.  

Any other relevant data or documents related in 

this metrics (if available) 2022-23 
 

2021-22 
 

2020-21 
 

2019-20 
 

2018-19 
 

 

https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_cert.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_1_aps.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_1_appg.2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_1_appg.2021.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_1_appg.2020.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_1_appg.2019.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_2_gate_2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_2_gate_2021.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_2_gate_2020.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_2_gate_2019.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_2_gate_2018.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_2_int_2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_2_int_2021.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_3_2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_3_2021.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_3_2020.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_3_2019.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.2.2/5.2.2_3_2018.pdf

