

ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Anantapur, Anantapuramu) (Institute Accredited by NAAC, Bangalore) (Institute Accredited by IE (I), Kolkata)

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION

Metric No	PARTICULARS			
5.2.2	Percentage of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level examinations out of the graduated students during the last five years(eg: NET/SLET/ Civil Services/State government examinations etc.)			

Response: 0.76 %

HEI Input:

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
8	11	5	2	14

HEI Change-in Input:

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
8	11	5	6	10

DVV Clarification	HEI Response			
HEI is requested to kindly provide	As per the DVV Suggestion, HEI has			
Qualifying Certificates of the students	provided Qualifying Certificates of the			
taking the examination year wise under each	students taking the examination year wise			
category during the last five years.	under each category during the last five			
	years.			
Please provide any other relevant data or	As per the DVV Suggestion HEI has			
documents related in this metrics (if	provided other relevant data or documents			
available)	related in this metrics			

ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Anantapur, Anantapuramu) (Institute Accredited by NAAC, Bangalore) (Institute Accredited by IE (I), Kolkata)

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S. No	CONTENTS				LINK
1	Certificate from the Head of the Institution				CLICK HERE
	Qualifying Certificates of the students taking the examination year wise under each category during the last five years.		Andhra Pradesh Sachivalayam		(CLICK HERE
		State level examinations	Andhra Pradesh Post Graduate Engineering Common Entrance Test	2022-23	(T) CLICK HERE
				2021-22	(CLICK HERE
				2020-21	(CLICK HERE
				2019-20	(I) CLICK HERE
2.		National examinations	GATE	2022-23	(CLICK HERE
				2021-22	(T) CLICK HERE
				2020-21	(I) CLICK HERE
				2019-20	(CLICK HERE
				2018-19	(CLICK HERE
		International level	GRE/IELTS	2022-23	(CLICK HERE
		examinations		2021-22	(CLICK HERE
	Any other relevant data or documents related in this metrics (if available)			2022-23	(*) CLICK HERE
3.				2021-22	(CLICK HERE
				2020-21	(*) CLICK HERE
				2019-20	(F) CLICK HERE
				2018-19	(F) CLICK HERE